VI A COPES / VINO A COPAS

D.0. Emporda
Peralada Cigonyes

D.O. Valdeorras
O Luar do Sil

D.O. Rueda
José Pariente

D.0. Emporda
Peralada 3 Finques

D.O. Ribera del Duero
Aster

D.0. Rioja
Vina Salceda

D.0. Emporda
Perelada Cigonyes

D.O. Navarra
Chivite Las Fincas

A.0.C. Languedoc-Rousillon

Cotes Catalanes
Lafage Miraflors

D.O. Cava
Perelada Stars Brut

Perelada Stars Touch

A.0.C. Champagne
Taittinger

BLANCS

Sauvignon blanc
Godello

Verdejo

NEGRES

Plurivarietal

Tempranillo

Tempranillo-Mazuelo Grac.

ROSATS

Garnatxa-Merlot

Garnacha, tempranillo

Monastrell-Garnatxa

CAVAS

Reserva Organic

Brut Rosse

CHAMPAGNE

Brut reserva

IVA inclos - IVA incluido

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €

14,00 €



